h OptionsctiwS
4,10,16 positions
ecnatsiseRtcatnoChctiwS
mumixamsmhoillim001
ecnatsiseRnoitalusnI
1000 Mohms minimum between
htgnertScirtceleiD
250 VAC for 1 minute between

are continuous rotation.
4 Position - Single pole
Ordering Information
220 04
AM :  SURFACE MOUNT GULL WING, 3.8MM HEIGHT
R : TAPE & REEL PACKAGING (SURFACE MOUNT ONLY)
Actuator Options
–
CTS Electronic Components www.ctscorp.com
© 2015 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.  2/16/15
BLANK : TUBE PACKAGING
AM
D :  STANDARD THROUGH HOLE, 3.6MM HEIGHT
:  FLUSH ARROW ROTOR
 4 POSITIONS
   10 POSITIONS
  16: 16 POSITIONS
R
3 - 3
A: FLUSH ARROW ROTOR
0
2.
1
0.60
Ø3.00
2.15
0
5.
2
0
0.
3
5
0.
1
0
5.
4
 KNURLED, SLOTTED, FLATTED SHAFT
  KNURLED, SLOTTED SHAFT
DIMENSION : mm
STANDARD TOLERANCE :
.XX (2 PLACE) : ±0.30
Ø
0
0.
3
A
A
B: KNURLED, SLOTTED, FLATTED SHAFT C: KNURLED, SLOTTED SHAFT
A
 B:
C:
04:
10:
ØØ
0
0.
3
0
2.
3
07.0
Ø3.20
Ø3.20
Position Options
04: 4 POSITIONS 10: 10 POSITIONS 16: 16 POSITIONS
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd